



2025:TSHC:20019

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: **CRP.No. 429 and 443 of 2025**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	14 .02.2025	<u>TVK,J</u> Counsel for petitioner submits that a connected revision petition <i>vide</i> CRP.No.521 of 2025 is not listed today, and that all the three revision petitions arise out of the same order, and thus seeks for listing of all the matters for hearing together. List week after along with CRP.No.521 of 2025. B/o(<i>gra</i>)	